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
room. All large rooms. Fireplace, built-ins., w/w
carpeting throughout, custem drapes, easy to care
for formica kitchen & baths. Fenced for the little
ones. Asking $34,000.

Riviera Realty

26121 So. Western Avenue

DA 5-4404

¥ * % * *x

ady to

DA

onsid

car nv'..n a :n.

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 ‘til 9

3 BDRM. & den. carpet
i In fenced

fer
5-2

small
21734

INCOME PROPERTY

REALTORS

Over 20 Million Dollars In Sales In 1963—We Need Listings

DESERT and
Mountain Propony 106 , DR

RESORT MOTE l

Al m unvl!\\
"l.ll M Fl 1-M21

SOUTHWOOD
B

WORLD

Hardwoed floors, extra lurge bath. Cozy kitchen REALTY

with corner windows and garbage disposal. R 3 3931 Artesia Blvd.

50'x140" lot with roem to build. Lew down! irn- DA 7-2111

mediate occupancy! MUST SELL! Asking $20,500. VIC PARK
ANOTHER G.l. — NO DOWN! BEAUTY

Carefree California living at its best! Modern 4 :\"R 305 Down. Hur o

bedroom 13, baths, quality weel w/w carpeting  this one

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8- 2294 ‘til 9

er h

~11 units in

Apple Valley  All deluxe elec
p— — tric_ kitchens Mgr - ow
dwelling swimming
INQUIRE ABOUT OUR GUARANTEED racreation room. | i t
SALES OR TRADE-IN PLAN R O
- - _' = |8 BDR. full bath ¢
LOMITA OFFICE | TORRANCE OFFICE Julian. Furoished.
24836 Narbenne 20125 Hawthorne Blvd., Rent 33500 weehend

Lomita—DA 5-6771 Torrance—FR 1-5505

built-ins &
erator with

bedroom home. Nice 14
part of Torrance, Acruss

from Park. Backyard

refrig-
automatic

Phone 213

ACREAGE
3 BEDROOM SOUTHWEST PARK | Farms, Ranches 110
WILL TRADE 3 BEDROOM %4 ACRES. S0 Calif. $1 m
L-17—Very comfortable 3 T-2—Color matched ;m'::.' N, L Shewte

ice moker. New custom REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

AT

has patio and BBJ. ash cabinets, recenly
Will trade for trailer redecoroted. W/w car-
park. Call DA 5.6771, peting throughout.

Bring your check book,

this one won't last long

FR 1-5505.

rentol in rear. $135 per

T.63—2 paties, pool heat-
ed & filtered. Dressing

TORRANCE rooms, |deal for pleas-
L-3—Good rental aren ure. 3 bedroom 1Y,
Fenced yord. Choice lot bath. lovely heame

to build units Maoderately priced
DA 5.6771 Coll FR 1.5508

AO"N EVERY EVENING ‘TIL 8 P.M,
See Before You Buy!
MEADOWPARK ESTATES

“All New Custom Homes"
3 & FAMILY ROOM
OR 4 BEDROOMS
Underground Utilities

From $31,750

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL

HOMF

Responsible Realty

L-13—Downtown Torrance 5 geDROOM | Corp.
location, at intersection gapmily ROOM FA 0-2770
of five streets, ideal 1-50—South west Park —
spot, now wused as o7 fireplace. We Want te BUY
Muffler  Shop. Stucco| pofegsionally decorat- Your Home
b\'.-'-ld»ng ‘;’"h 2 bavs, o interior. 1200 sq. It For CASH
offices and compressor. . i )

Call us now. DA 56771, Wwords con't describe  wichest Prices
FR 1-5505 Free Appraisal

4 BDRMS. - 1", BATHS Azent DA 5-6260

RENTAL IN REAR NO. TORRANCE SPECIAL

1154 bedroom and IMMEDIATE POSSESSION We will pay
Family room 16x40°. 1% 1.51—3 bedrooms dan ALL CASH
bathe plus 3 bedroam' or 4 bedroom. 17 for your house —

bath Walk to schOO! Condition is not important

month income. Three Cal' to see this one WE ARE DESPERATE

blocks to Carson High FR 1-5505. and will pay your escrow

Convenient to freeways. 4 BEDROOM 3 LEVEL charge . . .

DA 5-6771. REDUCED WHF;\ &:203{5

T-4—3 level, lovely 5

G.|. RESALE beach home. 4 bed- wy wirs sMERCHANDISE
ONLY "6-’50 room:. Priced ot sell Ynly-. HOME OnR INCOME
L-10—3 bedroom home Reduced. A must 1o see FRorERZ “gL

on large lot. Reom for  Cqll FR 1.5505

boat or trailer. Good GUARANTEED

neighborhood. € o | | BEAUTIFUL LARGE POOL GIANT

DA 5.6771 NORTH TORRANCE DA 6-92111

PRI\ATI‘. I'\IH"\H‘IHFTO
PURCHA
ALL, nAhu num PRIVATE
PARTY. FR 1.0832

WITH

EQPUR CORP

Desperately neeads to buy
your 2 or 3 bedroom home
for ALL CASH

Call Immediately

FR 8.2297

DON
$ SELL

‘T LIST
NOW

$

Ready Realty

~ANY

AREA-

~ FR 8.2294

- CA$H

Will Buy Your Home
For All CASH Now!

Not Conversation

:“\7\ l.; ‘0 bedroom nomes
6% — 30 Year Loans g 4
DESIGNED AND BUILT BY JOWN GALLARETO Hen. 98 - .
OPEN FOR INSPECTION DAILY o S
230th & Howthorne Free aporaiaal of g
(Just South of Sears, Torrance ) ~ ' he
W dale 1" )
CRAMER-REALTORS DA 5-0600 " L0t
| TE 56653  FA 0-1970

® Real Estate

* CASH NOW #

WEDNESPAY,

® Rentals ® Rentals

FURNISHED or

Unfurnished Apts. 123 Unfurnished Apts. 123

AL r,,t? 19, 1984
RESS./OURNAL

® Automotive

AUTOMOBILES

For Sale 190

® Automotive
AUTOMOBILES

—~PRESS. HERALD

4 HARBOR \‘AH

s s

For Sale 190

MONEY

SALE

SAVING
ONE YEAR GUARANTEE
ON ALL USED CARS

2-Dsor

‘63 PLYMOUTH SPORTS FJQY

Hardtap, 161
ton Torquefiite, nower stesring, brakes
A windnive,

. whitewalls
left on factory warranty.

$2699

sngine. Push hut

hucket

seate,

radiec &
26,000 miles still

‘63 PLYMOUTH FURY

it . Avalon Village Apts.
TE 5.6653 or FA 0.1970 * Sheridan Gardens *
Will pay immediate ¢ S 1,2& 3B/
ot 2 or 3 Badaon sl el F‘t‘f“’,f R p
home in the South Bay - s vmishe
area. Call FR 0-3561. FREE from
CASH ONE $52.00 mo.
F Your Equity ACQNITL e 1
cusT 7:')..°REAF T MONTH'S RENT * Chilaren Vgelcome
2166 TORRANCE RLVD, Mon. - Fri
FA 8-1995 :
S ) 9to7
e «”‘; \':A:h‘ 3 bdrm. Sat. - Sun.
WOULD Bring this 10 to 4
Incxe. duwn ® Hardwood floors.
aiter 6 o $h0 081 ad with ® Newly painted inside
you. & out.
TO BUY, SELL OR * Water & trash paid.
EXCHANGE— ¢ Close to everything.
Classitied Ads .

FA 8- 4030

L] Rentols -

APARTMENTS
Furnished

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Smoe & 1 Bedroom Apv
El

ving
INCOME

Resort Type |
ON YOUR
A Poe

oms
Unfurnished

Private Parking & Launder-

Y $95 to £1158
627

Island_Ave. Wilmington
TF 4-8129
1 BEDROOM APT.
» FREE Utilities
Private Parking
* Launderette
* Near Shopping
* %105
K27 Mar Hv
on 'E 6%
MI\TCH Th |‘ |
" WEEK “

1QEE UTllH Fw

231 W
rnu “TE 4

Cln. qu Fenced
children ok Ilil 253 llm
bor Uit 2 bik =L
ern. DA 67438 DA §-3331
DA 5420

EMER \l.l' APTS

Near Del At Reaut
Full bath & K
! hdrma
e, From

3718088

ADULTS ONLY
TROPICAN APTS.
24807 Avalon, Wilmington
50 WK, Sp.

mize kitel
Child ok, F

(‘A\l ELLATION DEADLINR
Closing time for cancellation
ul classifiod ads ia Friday ana
Tuesday at

CLEAN
r.wW

roomy. 1 Rdrm
Near b

85
A mkt

BEAT THIS

1 Rdrm. $29.80 wk.. 2 Rdrm
31150 wek. Utilities pd. Apt
£ Wilmington
$10. 1 RDRM. Apt. K24 Wil
mington
KT4.8170

CHILDREN WELCOME

Hmu $%0 MO. VERY LG
2 RN GARAGE

le\\) MGR LErl
$9950. 2 RDRM. Deluxe, spa

cious & good loca 101
Lakms

3 ROOM furnis

hed Apt. Adults
paid
T A7

>
Poone

00
R4

aves

LAKME

1 furn a 0. Nice
e TE A8171 Mon
gh ¥ % nhp
See manager afte
ends 1004y Papetel St W
1 BDRM A| " ar Adults
on ) $. Lomita
I-A L o
SINGLE Duplex. 358 per mo
2200 Banning Bhd |
of Realty) GA 45342

Y NICE 2 Bedroom Apt
23208 Helleparie Ave
DA A016
1 REDROOM AP Al TMENT
tlities P
149 K 220t Bt 1

No
n

1 BDRM 1y
Water paid

YA &%

lo”)lulnu'a v... 1 bdrm
Uy

ties paid
a IIQ TE 08533

Harbor Ont

i l. B/R Avnts
15 Neptune Sireet Wil
mington. Under new Mgr
1 B/R BMALL bachelor Apt
M8 per mo v\‘-m h ‘.:.u
paid. No pets. TE 4.3

$ BDEM \

drapes b

pet
i )

M

120

Heated
"

Torron(!‘

o

556 E. 23141 S¢.,

Bus service.
Avalon Blvd.

Corner of Avalon Blvd.

and Bay Port TE 4-3454
APARTMENTS APARTMENTS
Furnished 120 Unfurnished 122

T camson amms T
]iy{:l'wj. r\ Av‘h {;:-I:‘."\ bus - 2 R

1341 W FA 0-2262  Disp
2 ROOM 15wk up ba

Sleepin $9 up. Utili-’ $4.50. TWO Bdrm.. arapes. car-
tie ine eka |

“FAS-0t08,
Lomita

te

Abalo n»

8"4 V’ ?55”;

to 825 PE

matie

modern ~
\ " e e DA 3-2312
LG, 3 R/R - DRAPES
] “h cabi
nets. 1165 Wilmington Blvd
APARTMENTS
Unfurnished 122

CHILDREN \\FI' f\\lF

’5) |ll 1 EDRM. Apt

Fur
ref

s00

? BDRM. & den. with gar
Also priv. fenced

3
3

IMPERIAL

$145

Adults — No Pets
Large Type House
Floor-to-Ceiling
Stone Fireplaces
HEATED POOL PRIVATE PATIO
730 W. 214th St.

@ DOOR CHIMES
@ SOUND PROOFED
UIET DE
[}

® PRIVATE BALCON
\\nu ~u IDING l‘l ASS
DOC

NEAR 1 FREEWAYS
SHOPPING

FA 8-7749

2 B/RN, wall/wall ear

drapes, natural wood
disposal and water

]

pd._Cal

TE 0-0620 or TH 45718

NEW 2 B'R Apts
nh for ren

Stove avallable
ONLY 2 left lnn-lnrud uu
Hlies  weleo #41-8: wi
mington Hivd m-ma new
R/TC Apts. wall/wall earpets
drapes Rilt-ing, private park-
Close 1o schools, shop-
Call K Crandle
TE 5290
1 Bdrm. Cin
Infant ok No peis. ln 0
Sist & Western 336-1617

l.nNITA Lg

$140 A. lJP
2
ne l vale pa
tios. Adults anly. 20800 Amie
W. Torrance. FR 16964
’ D ree
- 15

2 Rdrm. Rent
6 Awapola
FA s

1 KI»I M. AN I‘

. A
\h- T A ‘l
4750 | BEDROOM near iy
& ¥ ¥

portation
od
I

oM LAN ? had n eaurt
M W
™ \ ms
APARTMENTS
Unfurnished 122

BRAND NEW 2-bedroon

{m built-in stove 'll, l akme,

Vilmington TE 5-93

EXTRA lar zr dmxm» apt

stairs. 2 ¢ en ok. 60
T l» WETH

Up-
mo.

Irg. Carpet,
3 Smog

85
up. Built-in kitehen, w/w car-
peting. drapes  Prijate ga-
rage availab

ADULT!

jew,
Doy«

TE 5-5314

Apts. Good Io.
per month. Chil
Completely redec

H ood floors. 501

(Corney Pacifie

. or r-ll mana-

Desireable Naw 2 hdr
. Water paid
TE 45318
LOMITA. Large 1 Bdrm. Stove,
refrig. Child ok $65. 1 story,
TE 2-8410
Apts.,
built-ins,
1306-08 Wilm. Bivd
d Manager Apt 13
LOMITA'S BEST SECTION
1 Bdrm. W/W carpet  Very
clean. Lots of tile. Small child
ok. 70 "

$90 & 395 2 RDR\A Range.
Wall/wall  carpet.  Drapes
Soundproofed. 1621 W. 226th

2 BDRM. Disp. Laundry
Carpeted 411 Fiat 8t

r. FA 0-1382

$65 MO 1 BDRM
Niee corner loi. Walking dist,
to shopping. Adults only. Ne
fee (o tenant. Alter Insur. &
Prop. management

LR i

I BDRM. Apt. Near Catholic
church & downtown Torrance.
$65. FA K-1550

1 BDRM. $i8, newly decorated
Adults

TE 5-K250 — 374-4044

COUPLE to manage 7 units
Rent reduction plus eomm. on
2 B/R.1168 Wilmington Blvd

$90. 2 BDRM.  Ash rlhlnnu

duplex

$2699

VB, 9 passenaer wagnen. Luagane rack,

full vinyl interinr arm ..u Torque
flite. power stearing, ater, radie,
whitewslls 000 miles Ih‘l lett an

factory warranty,

‘62 NEW YORKER HARDTOP
4-DOOR

$2499

4.D0!

FACTORY AIR COND!TIﬂN!NG
Push button Torqueflite, power win.
dows & seats, radio & heater, white.
walls. Local one owner car!!

‘63 CHEVROLET NOVA 400
2-DOOR

$1899

Hardtep. Standard shift, radio & heat.
er, whitwalls. Local one owner car,

‘61 CHRYSLER
NEWPORT 2-DOOR HARDTOP

$1799

Push button Torqueflite, power steer.
ing. radin & heater, whitawalls, Like
new,

‘61 BUICK V-8 SPECIAL
4-DOOR

$1499

Deluxe.  Automatie,
whitewalls,

radia & heater,

‘59 CHRYSLER
NEW YORKER HARDTOP
2-DOOR

$1199

Push button Torqueflite, power steer-
ing & brakes, windows & seats, radio
& heater, whitewalls,

‘58 PLYMOUTH V-8
4-DOOR

$499

Push Buttan teanamission, radio, heat.
er. (2 to choose from),

ar rapes. hrdwd. firs
"Ha 6058 & DA 81400

NEW OSAGE COURT

241 hdm me. Al Kiee,

Carpets bullt-ins
Teated 'Vn! sle. Cloas 1o
shanping Starting  $127 00,

0714_Owage Ct
AT1-0453 or OF 66280

. FURNISHED or

Unfurnished Apts. 123

:Royal Yukon

* $79.50 - $95 %
1 & 2 Bedroom
Furnished « Unfurnished
MODERN - ATTRACTIVE
BEST LOCATION
—= MOVE RIGHT IN —
16820 YUKON

West of Crenshaw

* V X
Brand New 2 and
3 Bedrooms
9230 and 934 Broad

“\\

carpet  and  diapes

ove and refrigers
patia. Plenly of
o Must see 1o aps

EXTRA QUIET

All wool carpeting
Refrig. &
Bl titul 2 bdrm
mkt & ah »pp\l\.
P MW 2Twh Cor
Arlington & 287th PR 54800
after & or see mgr. Apt, B
LARGE 1 2 BArm Carpais
d ' ins, Aisp

Pool. |
3 Bdrm. 995, 1910
DA #8118

APARTMENTS

Unfurnished 122

Arlington at Sepulveda &k
DESIGNED EXCLUSIVELY FOR ADULTS | sony adu ate ol

Cedarwood Village

From

.. $110 Month

DELUXE STUDIO APARTMENTS .
| & 2 BEDROOMS — 1 & 2 BATHS
o ALL ELECTRIC BUILT-INS ® RADIANT HEAT

o HEATED POOL o PATIO ® GAME ROOM
® PUTTING GREEN e CARPETING ® DRAPES

® FULLY INSULATED AND SOUNDPROOFED
HEART OF TORRANCE
Block 10 Golf Course - Park . Transporation

2735 ARLINGTON

320 03|6

signed Ex

AVE., TORRANCE

FA 8- 2430

ely for Adults

MANY Low BANK
MORE PAYMENTS TERMS

IF YOU HAVE A DOWN PAYMENT
PROBLEM, LET US HELP YOU

CHRYSLER
IMPERIAL
PLYMOUTH
VALIANT

2909 PACIFIC COAST HWY., TORRANCE
PHONES 326.0873, 775-2753

® Rentals __|® Rentals
HOUSES Furnished 124 HOUSES Unfurnished 126
1 ADRy "
SWIMMING Pool, fenced- ' (homr n.".:.".'."n.:"‘.:; o
o Land
in yard $B(3QO per menth 8 ialdale PR 4 mird
829 West “E” Street, Wil- Garage  Avail u.,.n
mington, :Il:v ““T"A"J“ Waler pald.
$110 @ 2 Bdrm . All Elec,
2 BDRM Duplex Nearly new Hnu- Clean,
Disposal Ly  wardrobes irhood
sorage. FA 38658 Narbonne,
LR FI ]
$10 WEEK furn. duplex, util-
Hes  paid forrance  Owner

lAnl.t 3 Bdrm. house Vacant

Twin beds. Clean 8P 63108 Nica y4. Boows ohe

- n Adult ref
(% ‘Y': u‘r‘)ny Cottage lu-pu. :An« Walnut h-n’u’ e
ater a8 trash pd
I BDRM se. Partly ftura,
k..' "';‘:] 8.02 ping Wate 1 ‘ Adulls. ne
pets. 1958 W mhh After 4
2 BD » LARGE 1 Bdrm. house Bit.i
“‘" o :‘.:1 ::‘.’ ..,", ", ;l‘n\- A!n“n d; ‘ “2 full
hn 16 8t the th _Si $135 mo.
Joa o 26 Rrend TE 43515 & DA 4-8831

HOUSE 2

B/R. rumpus room,
No pets built-in v_»m;o All per mo.
2219 21s Lomita 1
DA 50003 B/R STUCCO. with garage
ll'l East 221st Bt Near !ul.l
145 MO 1 BDRM. furn. Clean ‘"“ ""

“house 1 or

mod. Adults, 2311 Gramerey. 1 ROOM or 3
FA A2 cmldn- ﬂK ?IM month

| BDRM SINGLE NEW Hou Bdrm Disposal.

M6 mo. Water trash pd V. pa rt. No peis.

DA 63635 1838 54t 81 Lomita

s - - 998 1 IDII(I & den h:\:u on

- ol. Nice | .

HOUSES Unfurnished 126 00" 0" 0 W 34 B
Adults. No pets FA AT

W :)\'ﬁ'V Lo w. ?’.o.:::’v""  RDRM “Duplex uvu: ‘um.

1 parson_ ¥
¥

A 802
2 BDRM  Duplex
N " Disposal Large wardrobes .
: . storage )
' BDRM uni
RDRM ] ' A o8
N Nea ason & amin
a T¥ o EWLY
) ' 1ad §
EDRM. 3 bath carpatad § v
. 496 or 95 Ave. DA 3-666



